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BORE HOLE LOG

PROJECT : Apartment Building Complex
LOCATION : Tudikhel,Kathmandu

BORE HOLE # - 6 (Cont )
DATE :21/06/2010 - 23/06/2010

Depth (m)

Symbol

15.00

Description of Soil Strata

N-Value

Sample
Depth (m)

Type of
Sample

Water Table From
Original Ground Surface

5.20

5.40

5.60

5.80

6.00

6.20

6.40

6.60

6.80

7.00

7.20

7.40

7.60

7.80

.00

.20

Lean Clay

28.40

28.60

28.80

29.00
29.20
29.40
29.60
29.80
30.00

Moist grey Elastic Silt
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16.50 - 16.95

17.50 - 18.00

18.00 - 18.45

19.50 - 19.95

21.0-2145

22,50 -22.95

24.0 -24.45

25.50-2595

27.00 - 27.45

28.50 - 28.95

30.00 - 30.45

TTT1

SPT-11

UD-2

SPT-12

SPT-13

SPT-14

SPT-15

SPT-16

SPT-17

SPT-18

SPT-19

SPT-20

30.0

Sampler

(a) Thin Wall Tube of 85 mm [nternal Dia.

(b) Split Spoon

Drilling Method : Percussion drilling method ( Vertical)

N-Value (In-situ)

Undisturbed soil sample for [ab analysis.









